grain&grill

RESTAURANT

DRINKS MENU

Maldron Hotel Belfast City



Espresso Martini £8.50

Ketel One, Tia Maria, Espresso

Cosmopolitan £750
Smirnoff, Triple Sec, Lime & Cranberry

Royal Sapphire £750

Bombay Gin, Lime, Cranberry, Lemonade

Dark & Stormy £750

Kraken Spiced Rum, Lime, Ginger Beer

Gordon’s £4.40
Gordon’s Pink £4.40
Jawbox Belfast £6.00
Shortcross Co.Down £6.00
Bombay Sapphire £4.60
Tanqueray £6.20
Tanqueray No.10 £6.90
Monkey 47 £8.00
Hendricks £6.90
Jameson £4.60
Jameson Caskmates £5.30
Bushmills £4.40
Red Bush £4.90
Black Bush £4.90
Bushmills 10 Yrs Old £5.80
Bushmills 16 Yrs Old £11.50
Bushmills 21 Yrs Old £19.50
Chivas Regal 12 YrsOld  £5.50
Laphroaig 10 Yrs Old £7.60

Bulleit Rye
Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Daniels

Smirnoff

Grey Goose
Grey Goose Pear
Ciroc

Ketel One

Bacardi Superior White

Captain Morgan’s Spiced

Kraken Spiced
Malibu

Heineken
330ml
Contains Allergens: 6 Barley

Heineken 0.0%
330ml
Contains Allergens: 6 Barley

Corona
330ml
Contains Allergens: 6 Barley, 9

Peroni
330ml
Contains Allergens: 6 Barley

Budweiser
330ml
Contains Allergens: 6 Barley

Coors Light
330ml
Contains Allergens: 6 Wheat, Barley

WKD Blue
330ml

£5.40
£5.40
£4.40

£4.40
£6.40
£640
£6.40
£5.40

£4.60
£4.40
£4.60
£4.20

£4.30

£3.90

£4.30

£4.30

£4.30

£4.30

£4.00



West Coast Cooler £470
250ml
Contains Allergens: 9

West Coast Cooler Rosé £470
250ml

Contains Allergens: 9

Magners Irish Cider £4.90
568ml

Contains Allergens: 9

Kopparberg £5.50
568ml

Contains Allergens: 9

Orchard Thieves £5.90
500ml

Contains Allergens: 9

Guinness Pint £490
Contains Allergens: 6 Barley
Rockshore Pint £4.90

Contains Allergens: 6 Barley

Smithwicks Red Ale Pint £4.90

Contains Allergens: 6 Barley

Peroni Pint £5.60

Contains Allergens: 6 Barley

Southern Comfort £4.10
Baileys Irish Cream £4.50
Chambord £4.30
Cointreau £4.10
Tia Maria £4.10
Disaronno Amaretto £4.20
Sambuca £410
Olmec Silver Tequila £4.10

Archer’s Peach Schnapps £4.10

Irish Coffee

Served with Bushmills Irish Whisky

Contains Allergens: 7

French Coffee

Served with Cointreau Liqueur

Contains Allergens: 7

Calypso Coffee

Served with Tia Maria Coffee

Liqueur
Contains Allergens: 7

Baileys Coffee

£750

£750

£750

£750

Served with Baileys Irish Cream

Contains Allergens: 7

Brandy Coffee

£750

Served with Hennessey Cognac

Contains Allergens: 7

Schweppes

Tonic / Slimline Tonic / Soda Water /

Lemonade
Coca-Cola

Diet Coke
Coca-Cola Zero

Fanta

Orange / Lemon
Sprite Zero
Appletiser

Ginger Beer

Riverrock Water
Still / Sparkling

1783 Tonic

Crisp [ Light

£220

£2.50
£240
£240
£240

£240
£2.60
£2.60
£2.30

£3.20






