

DRINKS MENU

Maldron Hotel Belfast City

COCKTAILS		AMERICAN	
Espresso Martini Ketel One, Tia Maria, Espresso	£8.50	WHISKEY	OF (O
Cosmopolitan	£7.50	Bulleit Rye	£5.40
Smirnoff, Triple Sec, Lime & Cranbe		Bulleit Bourbon	£5.40
Royal Sapphire	£7.50	Jack Daniels	£4.40
Bombay Gin, Lime, Cranberry, Lemo		VODKA	
Dark & Stormy Kraken Spiced Rum, Lime, Ginger B	£7.50 Seer	Smirnoff	£4.40
GIN		Grey Goose	£6.40
Gordon's	£4.40	Grey Goose Pear	£ 6.40
Gordon's Pink	£4.40	Ciroc	£6.40
Jawbox Belfast	£6.00	Ketel One	£5.40
Shortcross Co.Down	£6.00	RUM	
Bombay Sapphire	£4.60	Bacardi Superior White	£4.60
Tanqueray	£6.20	Captain Morgan's Spiced	£4.40
Tanqueray No.10	£6.90	Kraken Spiced	£4.60
Monkey 47	£8.00	Malibu	£4.20
Hendricks	£6.90	BOTTLES	
		Heineken	£4.30
		330ml Contains Allergens: 6 Barley	
Jameson	£4.60	Heineken 0.0%	£3.90
Jameson Caskmates	£5.30	330ml	20.00
Bushmills	£4.40	Contains Allergens: 6 Barley	C/ 20
Red Bush	£4.90	Corona 330ml	£4.30
Black Bush	£4.90	Contains Allergens: 6 Barley, 9	
Bushmills 10 Yrs Old	£5.80	Peroni 330ml	£4.30
Bushmills 16 Yrs Old	£11.50	Contains Allergens: 6 Barley	
Bushmills 21 Yrs Old	£19.50	Budweiser	£4.30
SCOTCH WHI	SKY	330ml Contains Allergens: 6 Barley	
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs Old	£5.50	Coors Light	£4.30
Laphroaig 10 Yrs Old	£7.60	330ml Contains Allergens: 6 Wheat, Barley	
		WKD Blue	£4.00
		330ml	

West Coast Cooler	£4.70	LIQUER	
250ml Contains Allergens: 9		COFFEE	
West Coast Cooler Rosé 250ml Contains Allergens: 9	£4.70	Irish Coffee Served with Bushmills Irish Whisky Contains Allergens: 7	£7.50
Magners Irish Cider 568ml Contains Allergens: 9	£4.90	French Coffee Served with Cointreau Liqueur Contains Allergens: 7	£7.50
Kopparberg 568ml Contains Allergens: 9	£5.50	Calypso Coffee Served with Tia Maria Coffee Liqueur	£7.50
Orchard Thieves	£5.90	Contains Allergens: 7	
500ml Contains Allergens: 9		Baileys Coffee Served with Baileys Irish Crea	£7.50
DRAUGHT BE	EER	Contains Allergens: 7	111
Guinness Pint Contains Allergens: 6 Barley	£4.90	Brandy Coffee Served with Hennessey Cogn	£7.50 ac
Rockshore Pint	£4.90	Contains Allergens: 7	
Contains Allergens: 6 Barley		THE PERFEC	Т
Smithwicks Red Ale Pint Contains Allergens: 6 Barley	£4.90	PARTNER	
Peroni Pint	£5.60	Schweppes	£2.20
Contains Allergens: 6 Barley	£5.6U	Tonic / Slimline Tonic / Soda Water Lemonade	
LIQUERS		Coca-Cola	£2.50
Southern Comfort	£4.10	Diet Coke	£2.40
Baileys Irish Cream	£4.50	Coca-Cola Zero	£2.40
Chambord	£4.30	Fanta	£2.40
Cointreau	£4.10	Orange / Lemon	
Tia Maria	£4.10	Sprite Zero	£2.40
Disaronno Amaretto	£4.20	Appletiser	£2.60
Sambuca	£4.10	Ginger Beer	£2.60
Olmec Silver Tequila	£4.10	Riverrock Water	£2.30
Archer's Peach Schnapps	£4.10	Still / Sparkling	
Archer's reach Schindpps	£4.1U	1783 Tonic	£3.20
		Crisp / Light	

- 1. Crustaceans 8. Soya
 2. Molluscs 9. Sulphur dioxide
 3. Fish 10. Sesame seeds
 4. Peanuts 11. Eggs
 5. Nuts 12. Celery 6 celeriac
 6. Cereals containing gluten 13. Mustard
 7. Milk/milk products 14. Lupins